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Filter Sheets CKP

CKP filter sheets can be used for a wide range of applications, from roughing to sterilisation of liquids

for food use, pharmaceutical and chemical solutions.

After research, we have been able to develop the new range of CKP filter sheets. The structural
modifications have improved the technical characteristics of the products, increasing efficiency,
output, duration and the mechanical resistance of the device during the filtering process. The high
quality, the structure that prevents any loss of fibres and the “CKP branded” inflow side are
unchanged. We added 2 brand new grades: CKP V14 (medium polishing) and CKP V28 (sterilizing with

highest retention). The accurate controls of our production allowed us to outline a graph highlighting

specific capacity and the retention power of each filtering sheet.

We certify that all CKP grades are suitable for foodstuffs contact according to Regulation

1935/2004/EC, BfR

Carattenistiche della carta - Paper properties
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Caratteristiche della carta

Paper properties

Grammatura
Basi Weight

790

1040

1050

1140

1230

1260

1290

1320

1370

1400

Caliper

36

375

375

375

375

3.75

375

375

375

38

Grado di filtragone nominale
Nominal filtration rating

micron

15

o7

05

03

Portata d'acqua
\water fiowrate {1bar 20°C)

#min/m?

»1500

1300

1100

370

270

190

150

60

47




Recommendation Ch XXXVI and FDA CFR 21 176.170
Available sizes: Square sheets and Flat disks, with or without holes.

Packing: 100 sheets/box and 100 sheets/pack
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